IMPORTANT NOTICE Suspension of Isetan Online Store

Dear Valued Customer,

We will be suspending the operations of the Isetan Online Store from **1 June 2023** until further notice.

In the meantime, you can continue to enjoy shopping at the **Isetan Flagship Store on Lazada.** We invite you to explore the wide range of products and continue to experience the excellent service that you have come to expect from Isetan.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to reach out to us at *contactus@isetan.com.sg*

Thank you for your continued support!